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First Name Last Name City State Phone Email
Barbara DiMino Casa Grande AZ 520-836-6450 bdimino@q.com
Sheila Wymore Cornville AZ 928-6346139 wymores@aol.com
Eva Berg Moraga CA 925-376-0136 eeberg@fire-eng.net
Kenneth E. Berg Moraga CA 925-376-0136 keberg@fire-eng.net
Connie Brown Camarillo CA 805-445-9709 spothaven@mac.com
Nancy Dandrea Bonita CA 619-475-3947 starcoachdals@aol.com
Marilyn Dromgoole-Watson El Sobrante CA 510-374-8070 dalberk@gmail.com
Carrie L. Jordan Garden Grove CA 714-818-1846 nspirdals@yahoo.com
Dawn Maul Los Altos CA 650-969-7146 saintfloriandals@yahoo.com
Rick Weyrich Vallejo CA 415-702-5021 jrweyrich@yahoo.com
Tana Rugg Monument CO 719-488-0971 monumentaldals@comcast.net
Kristy Wilson Lakewood CO 303-478-2128 ktjd1@yahoo.com
Diana Wilson Lakewood CO 303-638-1669 djwoof@aol.com     
Dr. Mary Lynn Jensen Windermere FL 407-963-6107 marylynn@woodwynd.com
Jean H. Meader Bradenton FL 941-751-4787 jeanmeader@msn.com
Ann Smith Bradenton FL 941-756-2529 mapleafdals@me.com
Dr. Anita Tate Alpharetta GA 678-301-9414 DrAnitaTate@gmail.com
Kristine Benoit Union IL 815-334-0056 dakotashowdogs@att.net
Meg I. Hennessey Marengo IL 815-597-4601 meg@snowood.net
Sue Crist Greenwood IN 317-445-9800 insigniadals@yahoo.com
Jan Linne' Martinsville IN 765-349-0994 janlinne56@yahoo.com 
Vickie Mooney Schererville IN 219-865-2056 vmooney1@aol.com
Gale Passman Westfield IN 317-409-0667 gpassman@indy.rr.com
Diana L. Skibinski Crown Point IN 219-662-7725 skibinski1@aol.com
Julia Soukup Lindsborg KS 785-577-7880 julia@jlsdals.com
Laura Carpenter Winchester KY 859-737-9545 Eclipsedals@gmail.com
Mary Miller Lexington KY 859-338-9682 dalsmm@yahoo.com
Sandra Lajoie Upton MA 508-529-3111 slajoie@charter.net
Karen McNamara Beverly MA 978-473-9037 coachdog101@gmail.com
Virginia Simpson New Windsor MD 410-635-6023 jina.brookside@gmail.com
Linda McSherry Norway ME 207-527-2141 mcsherry@megalink.net
Kelly Flannigan Ann Arbor MI 734-645-0053 daltrainerf@yahoo.com
Kimberly Ann Caines Hopkins MI 269-673-2282 diamondcdals@gmail.com
Susan L. MacMillan St. Paul MN 651-271-1359 suemac@paisley.com
Rick Miller Rochester MN 507-398-9468 avalondalmatian@gmail.com
David Allen Slattum Lake Elmo MN 651-770-9281 northdals@hotmail.com
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Sandra J. Slattum Lake Elmo MN 651-770-9281 samslattum@gmail.com
Elaine Lindhorst St. Charles MO 636-441-5298 centdals@charter.net
Patrick D. Jones Billings MT 406-855-5940 ravindals8@gmail.com
Beth A Johnston Columbus NJ 732-513-5217 prestigedals@msn.com
Pamela Fisher Horse Shoe NC 828-891-3648 rockstardals@earthlink.net
Carol O’Brien Durham NC 919-403-6637 cob@carolobrienassociates.com
Teresa Vila Louisburg NC 919-496-3563 montjuic@att.net
Michele Wrath Hillsborough NC 919-452-6626 sunnyoaks@hotmail.com
Thomas Wrath Hillsborough NC 919-943-1627 gotallyho@gmail.com
Charles Garvin Marion OH 740-382-4242 jcgarvin@roadrunner.com
Marie D. Zink Madison OH 313-802-8984 bretddals@aol.com
Jennifer Meisch St. Helens OR 503-863-3784 jmtdals@aol.com
Patty Strand Portland OR 503-761-8962 naia@naiaonline.org
Rod D. Strand Portland OR 503-310-8510 rodstrand@involved.com
Donna Truit Powell TN 865-679-9071 daltrainer@aol.com
Sharon Boyd Richmond TX 281-384-6066 cotndale@aol.com.
Tim Robbins Baytown TX 281-424-0373 robbsdale@aol.com
Linda Hazen Lewin Falls Church VA 703-578-8956 charlinmanchesters@cox.net 
Sue Sommerfield Alexandria VA 703-626-7908 spottery101@yahoo.com
Michelle Markoff Warrentown VA 571-212-4750 troikadalmatians@cs.com
Karen Wissinger Sumner WA 253-797-1337 hoodoodal@msn.com
Terry Wissinger Sumner WA 253-797-1336 hoodoodal@msn.com
Margaret Callea Shelton WA 360-427-1001 tramacdal@aol.com
Barbara Lyons Wilson WY 949-697-8331 quikspot@cox.net


